Klasse
2.10.41

Klasse
2.10.43

Klasse
2.10.10

2.10.10
2.10.10
2.10.10
2.10.10
2.10.10
2.10.10
2.10.10
2.10.10
2.10.10
2.10.10
2.10.10
2.10.10
2.10.10
2.10.10
2.10.10

Klasse
2.10.11

2.10.11
2.10.11
2.10.11

Klasse
2.10.12

2.10.12
2.10.12
2.10.12
2.10.12
2.10.12
2.10.12
2.10.12
2.10.12

Name
Badalouf

Name
Benashvili

Name
Roth

Bertolino
Schaff
Wagner
Grune
Kréner
Lauer
Mirov
Buschlinger
Becker
Flaus
Gillo
Fleck
Palow
Andre

Kacmarek

Name
Romang
Schwan
Wendling
Merker

Name
Nosbisch

Bote
Heinrich
Schmelzer
Gottschall
Schéfer
Rath
Benashvili

Thirwéchter
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Vorname
Sarah

Vorname
Sophi

Vorname
Sebastien

Marco
Frederic
Frank
Albert
Alexander
Steffen
Vadim
Andreas
Nikolas
Tim
Daniel
Andreas
Tim
David
Viktor

Vorname
Claire

Ines
Samira

Jennifer

Vorname
Armin

Dennis
Alexander
Jochen
Sven

Jan

Lars
Georg

Thomas

Vereinsnr Verein

128

Vereinsnr Verein

117

Vereinsnr Verein

117
103
117
101
117
811
117
105
117
117
105
103
128
105
112
128

Vereinsnr Verein

117
804
112
117

Vereinsnr Verein

117
117
103
807
105
804
103
117
105

Schitzenverein St. Arnual 0

Sportschiitzen Puttlingen 77

Sportschiitzen Puttlingen 96
Gut Schuss Dorf im Warndt 90

Sportschiitzen Puttlingen 88
Hubertus Altenkessel 87
Sportschiitzen Puttlingen 88
Tell Quierschied 83
Sportschiitzen Puttlingen 86
Falke Fechingen 82
Sportschiitzen Puttlingen 74
Sportschitzen Puttlingen 79
Falke Fechingen 74
Gut Schuss Dorf im Warndt 74
Schitzenverein St. Arnual 66
Falke Fechingen 0

Wildparkschiitz. Karsbrunn 0

Schitzenverein St. Arnual 0

Sportschiitzen Puttlingen 91
1927 Friedrichsthal 76
Wildparkschiitz. Karsbrunn 76
Sportschitzen Pittlingen 0

Sportschiitzen Puttlingen 93
Sportschiitzen Puttlingen 93
Gut Schuss Dorfim Warndt 93

Hubertus Herrensohr 88
Falke Fechingen 86
1927 Friedrichsthal 85

Gut Schuss Dorfim Warndt 79
Sportschiitzen Puttlingen 87
Falke Fechingen 76
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0

65

94
96
86
93
85
81
83
79
79
85
77
69
73
0
0
0

89

89

74
0

92
87
92
90
86
85
81
68
78

0

75

91
91
88
86
88
88
87
88
85
81
64
68
65
0
0
0

92

84

73
0

Y
93
89
87
87
93
89
82
79

0

77

89
89
93
88
88
93
86
82
89
76
85
81
57
0
0
0

93

86

56
0

92
96
92
88
90
81
76
80
79

0

294

370
366
355
354
349
345
342
331
327
321
300
292
261
0
0
0

365

335

279
0

371
369
366
353
349
344
325
317
312

Ja

Ja

Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja

Ja

Ja
Ja

Ja

Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja

Ja

1

1
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1
2
3

1
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Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Summe LM Platz Bemerkungen

abgemeldet

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Summe LM Platz Bemerkungen

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Summe LM Platz Bemerkungen

abgemeldet
abgemeldet

nicht abgem.

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Summe LM Platz Bemerkungen

abgemeldet

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Summe LM Platz Bemerkungen

KK



Klasse
2.10.13

Klasse
2.10.14

2.10.14
2.10.14
2.10.14
2.10.14
2.10.14
2.10.14
2.10.14
2.10.14
2.10.14
2.10.14
2.10.14
2.10.14
2.10.14
2.10.14
2.10.14
2.10.14

Klasse
2.10.15

2.10.15
2.10.15
2.10.15

Klasse
2.10.16

2.10.16
2.10.16
2.10.16
2.10.16
2.10.16
2.10.16
2.10.16
2.10.16
2.10.16
2.10.16
2.10.16

Name
Link

Name
Lang
Seitle
Mootz
Millenbach
Gillen
Schwind
Schmidt
Clemens
Bennoit
Schorr
Fazio
Weinmann
Steinmann
Sell
Weinmann
Bauer

Baldes

Name
Jenal

Flender
Engel

Fellinger

Name
Weber

Heintz
Schneider
Schmidt
Seimetz
Langenbahn
Haag

Salo
Clemens
Wollbold
Wilhelm

Goritz
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Vorname
Sabrina

Vorname
Thomas

Christian
Thomas
Bernd
Christof
Stefan
Stefan
Remo
Martin
Frank
Carmelo
Thomas
Tilo

Ralf
Frank
Alexander

Patrick

Vorname
Olga
Stephanie
Sonja

Kerstin

Vorname
Silvain
Volker
Edmund
Volker
Thomas
Bernhard
Wolfgang
Gerhard
Karl
Roland
Manfred
Rudolf

Vereinsnr Verein

103

Gut Schuss Dorf im Warndt

Vereinsnr Verein

804
804
117
117
117
103
807
811
112
117
103
129
114
105
103
105
117

1927 Friedrichsthal

1927 Friedrichsthal
Sportschiitzen Puttlingen
Sportschiitzen Puttlingen
Sportschiitzen Puttlingen
Gut Schuss Dorf im Warndt
Hubertus Herrensohr

Tell Quierschied
Wildparkschitz. Karsbrunn
Sportschiitzen Puttlingen
Gut Schuss Dorf im Warndt
Hubertus St. Nikolaus
Ruhig Blut Ludweiler

Falke Fechingen

Gut Schuss Dorf im Warndt
Falke Fechingen

Sportschiitzen Puttlingen

Vereinsnr Verein

117
807
103
103

Sportschiitzen Puttlingen
Hubertus Herrensohr

Gut Schuss Dorf im Warndt
Gut Schuss Dorf im Warndt

Vereinsnr Verein

117
103
117
804
101
128
117
117
117
103
807
128

Sportschiitzen Puttlingen
Gut Schuss Dorf im Warndt
Sportschiitzen Puttlingen
1927 Friedrichsthal
Hubertus Altenkessel
Schitzenverein St. Arnual
Sportschiitzen Puttlingen
Sportschiitzen Puttlingen
Sportschiitzen Puttlingen
Gut Schuss Dorf im Warndt
Hubertus Herrensohr

Schitzenverein St. Arnual
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Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Summe LM Platz Bemerkungen

74

83

92

81

330

Ja

1

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Summe LM Platz Bemerkungen

93
92
93
90
91
85
88
88
85
83
88
79
81
77
0
0
0

92
91
90
91
94
87
85
86
87
85
86
81
71
59

91
91
88
87
87
94
92
88
86
87
82
74
76
74

91
92
91
91
86
85
84
84
86
85
84
79
78
64

367
366
362
359
358
351
349
346
344
340
340
313
306
274

Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja

Ja

Ja

1
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abgemeldet
nicht abgem.

abgemeldet

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Summe LM Platz Bemerkungen

91
88
81
65

87
84
85
65

86
79
86
71

90
87
86
77

354
338
338
278

Ja
Ja
Ja

Ja

1

2
3
4

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Summe LM Platz Bemerkungen

90
88
88
91
82
85
84
85
86
87
84
75

89
90
89
86
88
86
85
87
83
80
79
82

92
88
88
87
90
88
88
82
83
81
85
82

88
92
90
85
86
84
83
85
84
84
82
86

359
358
355
349
346
343
340
339
336
332
330
325

Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja

Ja

1
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2.10.16
2.10.16
2.10.16
2.10.16
2.10.16
2.10.16
2.10.16
2.10.16
2.10.16
2.10.16
2.10.16
2.10.16

Klasse
2.10.17

2.10.17
2.10.17
2.10.17

Schmitt
Henke
Dunsbach
Thielen
Lux
Klesius
Zapp
Eber
Enge
Ernst
Rach
Feld

Name
Schneider

Hemmer
Barth
Sell
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Ralf
Gerd
Frank
Reiner
Andreas
Andreas
Stefan
Patrice
Jorg
Markus
Alexander

Jorg

Vorname
Rita
Judith
Jutta

Erna

101
128
129
807
129
129
811
804
103
129
112
117

Hubertus Altenkessel

Schitzenverein St. Arnual

Hubertus St. Nikolaus

Hubertus Herrensohr

Hubertus St. Nikolaus

Hubertus St. Nikolaus

Tell Quierschied

1927 Friedrichsthal

Gut Schuss Dorf im Warndt

Hubertus St. Nikolaus

Wildparkschiitz. Karsbrunn

Sportschiitzen Puttlingen

Vereinsnr Verein

117
117
117
105

Sportschiitzen Puttlingen

Sportschiitzen Puttlingen

Sportschiitzen Puttlingen

Falke Fechingen
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84
79
77
76
76
74
71
74
65
65
65
0

78
77
71
79
78
73
79
79
69
62
68
0

79
79
88
74
75
76
74
71
75
71
55
0

80
85
82
81
80
80
78
73
85
80
71
0

321
320
318
310
309
303
302
297
294
278
259
0

Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja

Ja

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

abgemeldet

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Summe LM Platz Bemerkungen

82
78
83
62

88
80
79
57

83
83
85
51

87
86
74
51

340
327
321
221

Ja
Ja
Ja

Ja

1

2
3
4

KK



